1
CSM_E5GN_DS_E_2_1
Digital Temperature Controllers
E5GN
Compact and Intelligent Temperature
Controllers
1/32 DIN with Communications Function
• Various temperature inputs: Thermocouple, platinum resistance

for operating procedures.
48(W) x 24(H) x 100(D) mm
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. Control output
R: Relay
Q: Voltage (for driving SSR)
2. Number of alarms
Blank:No alarm
1: One alarm
3. Communications
Blank:No communications function
03: RS-485
4. Input type
TC: Thermocouple
P: Platinum resistance thermometer
5. CompoWay/F serial communications
-FLK: CompoWay/F serial communications
Note: A functional explanation is provided here for illustration, but models are not necessarily available for all possible combinations. Refer to
Ordering Information on page 2 when ordering.
Examples
• Voltage output, without alarm, thermocouple input: E5GN-QTC
• RS-485 communications: E5GN-@03@-FLK
1 2 3 4 5
E5GN- @ @ @ @ -FLK
Note: Be sure to read the precautions for correct use and other precautions in the following user's manuals before using the Digital
Controller.
E5GN Digital Temperature Controller User’s Manual (Cat. No. H101)
E5CN/E5EN/E5AN/E5GN Digital Temperature Controller Communications Functions User’s Manual (Cat. No. H135)
A PDF version of the user’s manuals can be downloaded from the following website:
OMRON Industrial Web http://www.fa.omron.co.jp
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
E5GN
2
Ordering Information
■ Standard Models
Note 1. If the heating/cooling function is used, ALM1 will be used for control output and so alarm output will not be available.
2. Control output 2 for heating/cooling control is relay output.
3. Specify the power supply specifications when ordering.
■ Communication Models
Note: Specify the power supply specifications when ordering.
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Rubber Packing
Note: · Rubber Packing is included with the Controller.
· Use the model number above to order a replacement if the Rubber Packing becomes lost or damaged.
(Depending on the operating environment, the deterioration, contraction, or hardening of the Rubber Packing may occur. Therefore,
periodic replacement is recommended to ensure the waterproof level.)
· The Rubber Packing does not need to be mounted if a waterproof structure is not required.
Specifications
■ Ratings
Size Power supply
voltage
No. of alarm
points
Functions Control output Thermocouple
model
Platinum resistance
thermometer model
1/32 DIN
48(W) x 24(H) x 100(D) mm
100 to 240 VAC --- --- Relay E5GN-RTC E5GN-RP
Voltage (for driving
SSR)
E5GN-QTC E5GN-QP
1
(see note 1.)